Allen Construction Payment Applicabon

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO{OWNER): Breathitt County Board of Education PROJECT: Security Vestibules

APPLICATION NO: _SCHED VALUES

PO Box 750 PERIOD FROM:
420 Court Sireet TO:
Jackson, Kentucky 41339
ATTENTION Mike Sparkman CONTRACT FOR: Allen Construction, LLC CONTRACT DATE. 10/9/2018
BID DIVISION:
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment as shown below in connection
with the Contract Continuation Sheet attached
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY The present status of the this Contract is as follows:
Change Orders approved in
previous months by Owner ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $B84.800.00
TOTAL Net change by Change Orders $0.00
Approved this month CONTRACT SUM TO DATE $684,800.00
A TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Sheet 2) ........c.c.cc..... $0.00
"B* RETAINAGE @ 10% OFLINEA . .. ... . v v o s $0.00
oY TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (A =B )...ooov ot sisiissiniscesnans R $0.00
‘D LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES ..o miom basasns sisassbsrsssamma e sisnensos $0.00
Net Change by Change Orders
The undersigned contracior certifies that to the best of his knowledge, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE (E - F). $0.00

information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment

has been completed and in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all
amounts have been paid by him for Work for which previous Certificates for
Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current
paymen! shown herein is now due.

CONTRAZICR:  Allen ,LLC

This cartificate Is not negoliable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only
to the confractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of paymant
are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or confractor under this Contract.

Acceptance:

pates/ 18/19

Subscribed and swom o before me this /¥ Bayof QL i~
State of: K,\(

Notary Pubic:

My Commission expires: @,5{;0_3_ |

County of: 1< ,“cj &!u
County of:

oate?;/l“{/fq

0

By. Qw‘l\, B %co-m
¢/



Allen Construction Payment Application

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 2 Securily Vestibules ‘0" “E* ‘F* ‘G ‘H* b
APPLICATION NO. SCHED VALUES WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEOULED FROM PREV THIS STORED (NOT & STORED % TO FINISH

L] OF WORK VALUE APPLIC.(D+E) PERIOD INDORE) D+E+F GIC C-G
1 01 - General & Special Conditions - Labor $3.2341.00 30.00 $0 00 50.00 $0.00 $3.234.00
2 01.General & Special Condiions - Material $623.28 $0.00 $6 00 $0.00 $0.00 $623.28
3 01-Bong $2.158 06 $0.00 $000 $000 $0.00 $2,158.08
4 02 - Bxisting Conditions - Labor $970.20 $0.00 $6 00 $0.00 $0.00 $970.20
5 04 - Masonry - Labor $1.470 00 $0.00 S0 00 S0 00 $0.00 $1,470.00
6 04 - Masonry - Material $155.82 $0.00 $000 S0 00 $0.0D $155.82
7 05- Metals - Labor $4.557.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.30 $0.00 $4,557.00
8 05- Metals - Matenal $10,829.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.820.49
9 08 - Doors & Windows (Intludes Hardware)- Labor $35,270 45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,270.45
10 08 - Doors & Wingows (Includes Hargware) - Matenat $16,594 83 $0.00 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $16,594.83
11 09 - Funushes - Labor $2.425 50 $0 00 $0.00 $0 00 $0 00 $2.42550
12 039 - Fiushes - Matena! $116.87 $0.00 $0 00 $0 00 $0.00 £116.87
13 26 - Electncal - Sub (Includes Matenat 8 Labor) $6,394.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $6.394.50
14 $0.00 000 $0.00 $0.00
15 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
16 $0.00 $0 00 $0 00 $0.00
7 $0.00 $0 00 $0 00 $0.00
18 $0.00 30 00 $0.00 $0.00
190 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
20 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
21 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
22 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
2 $0.060 3000 $0.00 $0.00
24 $0.00 3000 $0.00 $0.00
25 $000 $000 $0.00 $0.00
28 §0.060 $000 $0.00 $0.00
27 $0.00 3000 $0.00 $0.00
28 $0.060 5000 $0.00 $0.00
29 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
30 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
K1 $0 00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
32 §0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
kx] $0.00 3000 $0.00 $0.00
4 sSo00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
35 $0 00 $0 09 $000 $0.00
38 $0 00 3000 $0.00 $0.00
37 $0 00 3000 $0.00 $0.00
38 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
9 $0.09 $C 00 $0.00 $0.00
40 £0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $84,800 00 $000 $0.00 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00 $84.800.00



1 \IJA)\MAJ ‘sandxa uorssUWo?) A

21qnd AejoN

Ja? Moy pmms

(T?..E.c. EF@»N_ SIy] W 230;2q O} LOMS PUE paquosqns

30 Aunod

NTAE QA okunod

kg

61/81/£°%a

1231IHJYY

-

‘souedacoy

PBQUOD SIY JSPUN JORAUOD JO JBUmQ By Jo S1ybu Aue o) sapnfaid Inoyim e
Wawied jo sousjdacor pue juawied "SIUBNSS] "UISEY PSWEU JOPDENUD 3U) O
Auo sigeded 81 0314LLH3D INNOWY SUL "qefoBau ou s 81eoyqed syl

LT
anp mou 1 uiBsay umoys juawled

JUALIND JeY) PUB "JBUMQ 3U W) paARI3I sTuBWAed pue panss| asem uawhed
10§ SIABDYIIAD SNOWAAID LI 10] HIOM 10) wiy AQ pled uSaq BABY SHUNOWE

2 12y} "SJUSWNS0Q 1DENRUOD BU UM SOUBPIOTIR Ui pUB peleidicd uesq sey
wawded 10 uopeanddy si AQ PaJBA0O YOM 241 J2119Q PUB LOGBLLIOJU!

o’ sy  HOLPVHUINOD

) \u@@w\u o

YO'BZZ'YZS {4 - 3) 3NQ LNIWAVd INIHHND ‘afpapmouny sy 0 1599 aY) 0] 18y} SayLed Jopenuod paubisiapun ayl
siap1Q @8ueyp Ag sBueyd 19N
08 e A e e o G ) 411 V) SOOIAT Y SETT .q.
ﬂﬂ«dﬂﬂlﬂ' ................................................................ (8- ) JOVNIVLIY SS31 0INYVI TWLO0L .
00°Z69'Z$ TUYIANMLO%0L B IOVNIVLIY 8.
¥0'026'92% o e (7a4g) 31%Q 01 3HOLS T 0313400 TVIOL A
00000 ve$ 31v0 OL WNS LOVEINOD Uiuow sip peaciddy
00'0% ssapuQ 28ueys Aq abueyp jaN IVLOL
e
00°008'¥BS WNS LOVHINOD TYNISHHO SNOLLONA3a  SNOLIaOY JeumQ £q syucw snoweud
u| paacudde ssepiQ sbueyd
‘SMOJIO) SE St PRIUCT Sy 3yl Jo smEs Juasaud ayl AUVWNNS Y30H0 3ONYHD
POYDERE |93YS UDGENUGUODY) DRIUDD 3 UM
UCTIAUUOD U O] UAMOUS SE Juawded Jo} spew si uogeaddy INIWNAYd HOd NOLLYDIddY SHOLOVHLINOD
NCISIAIG Q18
BL0Z/6/01 31va LOVHLINOD 277 "UORAMIISUOY UBYY ‘HOJ LOVHINOD ueunpeds iy NOLLNILLY
6ECLy Axonjuay 'uosyoer
‘o1 12ang unag 0Z¥
‘WOY4d goH3d 06Z ¥og Od
14 0dy ABg :ON NOLLVIddY sanaisap Aundas (103royd uolIEINPF JO PIEOH AlUNOD NILeDIE {yaNnmoloL

INIWAVC ¥04 31VIIJIL¥3D ANV NOLLVYIIddV

| # ddy Aed



Pay App #1

CONTINUATION SHEET NO. 2 Security Vestibules D* ‘E* °F* G *H* M i
APPLICATION NO. Pay App #1 WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE
TEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM PREV. THIS STORED (NOT & STORED % TO FINISH

# OF WORK VALUE APPLIC(D+E) PERIOD IN D OR E} D+E+F GIC C-G

1 01 - Genera! & Special Condttions - Labor $3,234.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $3.234.00

2 01 - General & Special Conditions - Matenat $623.28 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $623.28

3 01 - Bond $2.158 16 $0.00 $2,158.16 $0.00 $2,158.16 $0.00

4 02 - Existing Condibons - Labor $970 20 $0.00 $0 00 $0 00 $0.00 $970.20

§ 04 - Masonry - Labor $1,47000 $0.00 s000 $0 00 $0.00 $1,470.00

8 04 - Masonry - Malenal $155 82 $0.00 S0 00 $0 00 $0.00 $155.82

7 05 - Metals - Labor $4,557.00 $0.00 $4,557.00 $0.00 $4,557.00 $0.00

8 05 - Metals - Subcontractor (Includes Matenal & Labor) $10.829.49 $0.00 $10.829 49 $0.00 $10,829.49 $0.00

9 08 - Doors & Windows (Includes Hardware)- Labar $35,270.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $35,270.35
10 08 - Doors & Windows (includes Hargware) - Matena! $16.594 83 $0.00 $9.375 39 $0 00 $8,375.39 $7.219.44
11 09 - Finishes - Labor $2.425 50 $0.00 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $2,425.50
12 09 - Finshes - Mateniat $116 87 $0.00 $oco $0 00 $0.00 $116.87
13 26 - E'ectncal - Sub {Includes Matena! & Labor) $6.394.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 £6,304.50
14 $0 00 2000 $0.00 $0.00
15 $06.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
16 $000 £000 $0 00 $0 00
17 $000 $0 CO $0.00 $0.00
18 $000 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
19 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
20 $0.00 £0 00 £0.00 30.00
21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3000
2 $000 $000 $0.00 $0.00
23 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
24 3000 $000 $0.00 $0.00
25 $0 00 §000 $0.00 $0.00
26 $000 $009 $0.00 30.00
27 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
28 $0.00 $000 $0.00 30.00
29 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
30 $000 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
31 3000 $000 §0.00 $0.00
32 3000 $000 $0.00 $0.00
33 $0.00 $000 §0.00 $0.00
34 $0 00 3000 $0.00 $0.00
as $000 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
36 $000 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00
37 $0 o0 000 $0.00 $0.00
38 $0.00 $0 00 §0.00 $0.00
as $0.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00
40 $0.00 $0 00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $84,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,520.04 $0.00 $28,920.04 $0.00 $57,879.96



